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Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com
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Freud Door Edge Profile Cutters

Thank you for shopping with us!

Door & Window

Performance System Door Edge

Profile allows opening of cabinet doors and drawers without pulls

Two Piece 32mm Door Edge Bottom Cutter Head

This flexible system will cut a wide variety of door edge profiles particularly suited for cabinets using the 32mm system.
The heads can be used alone or in combination with each other. Profile allows opening of cabinet doors and drawers
without pulls. Profile knives can be purchased separately.

TiCo™ Hi-Density Carbide

Anti-Kickback Design

Thick micrograin carbide tips

Covered by Freud's limited lifetime warranty

Cut
Height,
Length,
or Width

Bore Features Material Part Descp. Price

Manufacturer Application Diameter

Heads can be used alone or in

DE32-A  Freud Tools Cut a wide varllety of 3 3 com.blnatlon with e.ach other; Profile Knife  $66.48
door edge profiles profile allows opening of cab

doors & drawers w/out pulls

Heads can be used alone or in

DE32-B  Freud Tools Cut a wide varl_ety of 3 B com.blnatlon with e.ach other; Profile Knife  $66.48
door edge profiles profile allows opening of cab

doors & drawers w/out pulls
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DE32-C

DE32-D

DE32-E

DE32-F

DE32-G

DE32-H

DE32-I

DE32

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Heads can be used alone or in
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Heads can be used alone or in
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Heads can be used alone or in
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Heads can be used alone or in
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Heads can be used alone or in
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Heads can be used alone orin
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Heads can be used alone or in
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Heads can be used alone or in
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

$66.48

$66.48

$66.48

$66.48

$66.48

$66.48

$66.48

$49.85



DE32-K

DE32-L

DE32-M

DE320-T

DE320-U

DE-1000

DE-A

DE-B

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Cut a wide variety of
door edge profiles

Provides smooth
edge treatment on
cabinet doors

Provides smooth
edge treatment on
cabinet doors

Provides smooth
edge treatment on
cabinet doors

417/64 in

31/2in

3 63/64 in

63/64 in

25/32 in

1 37/64
in

Heads can be used alone or in
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Heads can be used alone or in
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Heads can be used alone or in
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Heads can be used alone or in
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Heads can be used alone or in
combination with each other;
profile allows opening of cab
doors & drawers w/out pulls

Profile allows opening of cabinet

doors & drawers without pulls

Profile allows opening of cabinet

doors & drawers without pulls

Profile allows opening of cabinet

doors & drawers without pulls

Hardwood,
softwood,
MDF,
plywood

Hardwood,
softwood,
MDF,
plywood

Hardwood,
softwood,
MDF,
plywood

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

Cutter Head

Cutter Head

Cutterhead

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

$49.85

$49.85

$49.85

$201.95

$180.18

$217.48

$96.92

$96.92



DE-C

DE-D

DE-E

DE-F

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Provides smooth
edge treatment on
cabinet doors

Provides smooth
edge treatment on
cabinet doors

Provides smooth
edge treatment on
cabinet doors

Provides smooth
edge treatment on
cabinet doors

Profile allows opening of cabinet
doors & drawers without pulls

Profile allows opening of cabinet
doors & drawers without pulls

Profile allows opening of cabinet
doors & drawers without pulls

Profile allows opening of cabinet
doors & drawers without pulls

Hardwood,
softwood,
MDF,
plywood

Hardwood,
softwood,
MDF,
plywood

Hardwood,
softwood,
MDF,
plywood

Hardwood,
softwood,
MDF,
plywood

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

Profile Knife

$96.92

$96.92

$96.92

$96.92



