Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Freud Door Edge Profile Cutters

Thank you for shopping with us! Door & Window Performance System Door Edge Profile allows opening of cabinet doors and drawers without pulls Two Piece 32mm Door Edge Bottom Cutter Head This flexible system will cut a wide variety of door edge profiles particularly suited for cabinets using the 32mm system. The heads can be used alone or in combination with each other. Profile allows opening of cabinet doors and drawers without pulls. Profile knives can be purchased separately. TiCo™ Hi-Density Carbide Anti-Kickback Design Thick micrograin carbide tips Covered by Freud's limited lifetime warranty

ltem #	Manufacturer	Application	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Bore	Features	Material	Part Descp.	Price
DE32-A	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles				Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls		Profile Knife	\$66.48
DE32-B	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles				Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls		Profile Knife	\$66.48

DE32-C	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles	 	 Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls	Profile Knife	\$66.48
DE32-D	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles	 	 Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls	Profile Knife	\$66.48
DE32-E	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles	 	 Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls	Profile Knife	\$66.48
DE32-F	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles	 	 Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls	Profile Knife	\$66.48
DE32-G	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles	 	 Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls	Profile Knife	\$66.48
DE32-H	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles	 	 Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls	Profile Knife	\$66.48
DE32-I	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles	 	 Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls	Profile Knife	\$66.48
DE32-J	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles	 	 Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls	Profile Knife	\$49.85

DE32-K	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles				Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls		Profile Knife	\$49.85
DE32-L	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles				Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls		Profile Knife	\$49.85
DE32-M	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles				Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls		Profile Knife	\$49.85
DE320-T	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles	4 17/64 in	63/64 in	1 1/4 in	Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls		Cutter Head	\$201.95
DE320-U	Freud Tools	Cut a wide variety of door edge profiles	3 1/2 in	25/32 in	1 1/4 in	Heads can be used alone or in combination with each other; profile allows opening of cab doors & drawers w/out pulls		Cutter Head	\$180.18
DE-1000	Freud Tools	Provides smooth edge treatment on cabinet doors	3 63/64 in	1 37/64 in	1 1/4 in	Profile allows opening of cabinet doors & drawers without pulls	Hardwood, softwood, MDF, plywood	Cutterhead	\$217.48
DE-A	Freud Tools	Provides smooth edge treatment on cabinet doors				Profile allows opening of cabinet doors & drawers without pulls	Hardwood, softwood, MDF, plywood	Profile Knife	\$96.92
DE-B	Freud Tools	Provides smooth edge treatment on cabinet doors				Profile allows opening of cabinet doors & drawers without pulls	Hardwood, softwood, MDF, plywood	Profile Knife	\$96.92

DE-C	Freud Tools	Provides smooth edge treatment on cabinet doors	 	 Profile allows opening of cabinet doors & drawers without pulls	Hardwood, softwood, MDF, plywood	Profile Knife	\$96.92
DE-D	Freud Tools	Provides smooth edge treatment on cabinet doors	 	 Profile allows opening of cabinet doors & drawers without pulls	Hardwood, softwood, MDF, plywood	Profile Knife	\$96.92
DE-E	Freud Tools	Provides smooth edge treatment on cabinet doors	 	 Profile allows opening of cabinet doors & drawers without pulls	Hardwood, softwood, MDF, plywood	Profile Knife	\$96.92
DE-F	Freud Tools	Provides smooth edge treatment on cabinet doors	 	 Profile allows opening of cabinet doors & drawers without pulls	Hardwood, softwood, MDF, plywood	Profile Knife	\$96.92